



VILLAGE OF: LaGrange Park  
 BID DATE AND TIME: March 11th, 2021 @ 10:00 AM  
 PROJECT: 2021 Sewer Repair Program  
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$97,620.00

				ENGINEER'S EOC		SUBURBAN GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		UNO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		PERFORMANCE CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING COMPANY		MISFITS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	8" Dia., PVC Comb/Sanitary Sewer Pipe Replacement	Foot	52	300.00	15,600.00	419.00	21,788.00	450.00	23,400.00	650.00	33,800.00	1,300.00	67,600.00
2	10" Dia., PVC Comb/Sanitary Sewer Pipe Replacement	Foot	37	350.00	12,950.00	665.00	24,605.00	650.00	24,050.00	850.00	31,450.00	1,400.00	51,800.00
3	12" Dia., PVC Comb/Sanitary Sewer Pipe Replacement	Foot	91	400.00	36,400.00	475.00	43,225.00	550.00	50,050.00	575.00	52,325.00	950.00	86,450.00
4	Additional 8" PVC Sewer Replacement	Foot	10	80.00	800.00	1.00	10.00	35.00	350.00	218.00	2,180.00	400.00	4,000.00
5	Additional 10" PVC Sewer Replacement	Foot	10	80.00	800.00	1.00	10.00	35.00	350.00	250.00	2,500.00	400.00	4,000.00
6	Additional 12" PVC Sewer Replacement	Foot	14	100.00	1,400.00	1.00	14.00	95.00	1,330.00	210.00	2,940.00	350.00	4,900.00
7	8"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	Each	1	650.00	650.00	105.00	105.00	450.00	450.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	300.00	300.00
8	10"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	Each	1	700.00	700.00	170.00	170.00	450.00	450.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	350.00	350.00
9	12"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	Each	5	750.00	3,750.00	475.00	2,375.00	600.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	7,500.00	500.00	2,500.00
10	6" Dia., PVC Sanitary Sewer Service Pipe	Foot	20	50.00	1,000.00	1.00	20.00	85.00	1,700.00	130.00	2,600.00	10.00	200.00
11	Trench Backfill	CuYd	200	35.00	7,000.00	1.00	200.00	70.00	14,000.00	75.00	15,000.00	1.00	200.00
12	Televised Sewer Inspection	Foot	1460	4.50	6,570.00	3.50	5,110.00	7.00	10,220.00	3.50	5,110.00	3.50	5,110.00
13	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	7,750.00	7,750.00	42,000.00	42,000.00	22,395.00	22,395.00	46,500.00	46,500.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID</b>					<b>\$97,620.00</b>		<b>\$105,382.00</b>		<b>\$171,350.00</b>		<b>\$179,800.00</b>		<b>\$273,910.00</b>

CORRECTION FROM AS-READ AMOUNT